2/6/23, 10:21 AM

Schedule Summary Report

Schedule Summary Report - Spanish - Spring Quarter - 2022-23

Title

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 001Y
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

Section

001

002

003

004

005

001

CRN

59782

59783

59784

59785

59786

59788

Enroliment

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2022/03

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Start

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

TR

End Location

8:00AM 8:50 AM GROVE
01283

12:10 1:00 PM HART
PM 01116

10:00 10:50 WELLMN
AM AM 00205

9:00AM 9:50 AM BAINER
01128

11:00 11:50 WELLMN
AM AM 00205

1:40 PM 3:00 PM GROVE
01283
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2/6/23, 10:21 AM

Title

SPA 001Y
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

Section

002

001

002

003

004

005

006

CRN

61851

59789

59790

59791

59792

59793

59794

Enroliment

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2022/03

Schedule Summary Report

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Start

TR

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

End Location

12:10
PM

9:00 AM

10:00
AM

8:00 AM

11:00
AM

1:10 PM

12:10
PM

1:30 PM WELLMN
00107

9:50 AM GROVE
01283

10:50 GROVE
AM 01283

8:50 AM WELLMN
00103

11:50 WELLMN
AM 00005

2:00 PM HUNT
00110

1:00 PM HUNT
00110
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2/6/23, 10:21 AM

Title

SPA 002Y
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

Section

001

001

002

003

004

005

006

CRN

61852

59797

59798

59799

59800

59801

59802

Enroliment

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2022/03

Schedule Summary Report

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Start

TR

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

End Location

9:00 AM 10:20 HART
AM 01116

12:10 1:00 PM GROVE
PM 01283

3:10 PM 4:00 PM WELLMN
00203

11:00 11:50 HUNT
AM AM 00110

8:00AM 8:50 AM WELLMN
00101

1:10 PM 2:00 PM WELLMN
00123

1:10 PM 2:00 PM WELLMN
00027
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2/6/23, 10:21 AM

Title Section CRN

SPA 003 007 59803
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 003 008 59804
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 003 009 59805
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 003S 001 59807
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Cristina
Martinez-Carazo

1 TA(s) requested

SPA 003Y 001 59808
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 003Y 002 62741
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 021 001 59809
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2022/03

Enroliment

Schedule Summary Report

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity Days Start End Location

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM WELLMN
00105

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00 10:50 HUNT
AM AM 00110

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM WELLMN

00123
Lecture/Discussion none none none none
Lecture/Discussion TR 9:00 AM 10:20 WELLMN
AM 00107
World none none none none
Wide Web
Electronic
Discussion
Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00 11:50 WELLMN
AM AM 00127

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM  WELLMN
00103
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2/6/23, 10:21 AM

Title

SPA 021
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 022
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 022
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 022V
Intermediate
Spanish I

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 023 Spanish
Composition |

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 023 Spanish
Composition |

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 024 Spanish
Composition Il

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 024 Spanish
Composition Il

Instructors:
Unassigned

Section

002

001

002

001

001

002

001

002

CRN

59810

59811

59812

59813

59815

59816

59817

59818

Schedule Summary Report

Days

Start

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00

AM

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00

AM

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00

Enrollment Seats Activity

0 25

0 25

0 25

0 20 World
Wide Web
Virtual
Lecture

0 25 Lecture

0 25 Lecture

0 25 Lecture

0 25 Lecture

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2022/03

M

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

AM

4:10 PM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

End

10:50
AM

10:50
AM

11:50
AM

5:00 PM

10:50 AM

9:50 AM

10:50 AM

9:50 AM

Location

WELLMN
00101

WELLMN
00103

WELLMN
00103

ONLINE
00000

WELLMN
00007

OLSON
00167

WELLMN
00005

OLSON
00141

5/8



2/6/23, 10:21 AM

Title

SPA 024 Spanish
Composition Il

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 032 Span-
Native Speakers
Il

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 033 Span-
Native Speakers
1]

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 033 Span-
Native Speakers
Il

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 1008 Prin
Hispanic Lit &
Crit

Instructors:
Cristina
Martinez-Carazo

SPA 110
Advanced
Spanish Comp

Instructors:
Charles Oriel

SPA 112N Words
& Phrases

Instructors:
Cecilia Colombi

SPA 117 Spanish
for Bilinguals

Instructors:
Cecilia Colombi

Section

003

001

001

002

001

001

001

001

CRN Enroliment
59819 0
59820 0
59821 0
59822 0
59838 0
62535 0
61857 0
61856 0

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2022/03

Schedule Summary Report

Seats

25

25

25

25

30

60

60

50

Activity Days

Lecture MWF

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Start

11:00 AM

End Location

11:50 AM  HART
01128

12:10 1:00 PM WELLMN
PM 00107

9:00AM 9:50 AM WELLMN

00107
Lecture/Discussion MWF 10:00 10:50 WELLMN
AM AM 00107
Lecture MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM OLSON
00158
Lecture TR 9:00 AM 10:20AM  WELLMN
00212
Lecture TR 12210 PM  1:30 PM OLSON
00147
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2/6/23, 10:21 AM

Title

SPA 134B Don
Quijote Il

Instructors:
Charles Oriel

SPA 151 Latin
Amer Lit 1900
Pres

Instructors:
Leopoldo
Bernucci

SPA 160 Latin
Amer Women
Writers

Instructors:
Ana Peluffo

SPA 168 Intro to
Latinx Culture

Instructors:
Emily Vazquez
Enriquez

SPA 169 Topics
Chicanx/Latinx

Instructors:
Robert Irwin

SPA 170 Intro
Latin Amer
Culture

Instructors:
Unassigned

SPA 177 Calif &
Latin America

Instructors:
Robert Irwin

2 TA(s) requested

Section

001

001

001

001

001

001

AO01

A02

CRN Enroliment
62742 0
61947 0
61858 0
62909 0
59850 0
59851 0
59853 0
59854 0

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2022/03

Schedule Summary Report

Seats

30

60

60

35

60

30

25

25

Activity Days
Lecture MWF
Term

Paper/Discussion

Lecture TR

Lecture/Discussion TR

Lecture TR
Lecture TR
Project none
Lecture MWF
Lecture TR
Term T

Paper/Discussion

Lecture TR

Term T
Paper/Discussion

none

Start

11:00 AM

none

10:30 AM

End

11:50 AM

none

11:50 AM

Location

OLSON
00125

none

WELLMN
00212

3:10 PM 4:30 PM WELLMN

2:10 PM

4:40 PM

none

12:10 PM

1:40 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

none

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

00212

OLSON
00101

HART
01150

none

OLSON
00125

WELLMN
00216

5:10 PM 6:00 PM WELLMN

1:40 PM

3:00 PM

00101

WELLMN
00216

6:10 PM 7:00 PM WELLMN

00101
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2/6/23, 10:21 AM

Title

SPA 178A
Spanish for
Professions

Instructors:
Agustina
Carando

SPA 203
Research
Methodologies

Instructors:
Claudia Sanchez
Gutierrez

SPA 205 Spanish
Phonology

Instructors:
Travis Bradley

SPA 232 Latinx
Studies

Instructors:
Emily Vazquez
Enriquez

SPA 274 Latin
Amer Lit Studies

Instructors:
Daniela
Gutierrez-Flores

Section

A03

A04

001

001

001

001

001

CRN Enroliment

59855 0
59856 0
61859 0
62916 0
61861 0
61862 0
61863 0

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2022/03

Schedule Summary Report

Seats

25

25

55

25

15

15

15

Activity Days
Lecture TR
Term

Paper/Discussion

Lecture TR

Term
Paper/Discussion

Lecture TR

Seminar w

Seminar w

Seminar T

Seminar R

Start End Location
1:40 PM 3:00PM WELLMN
00216
510 PM 6:00 PM WELLMN
00101
1:40 PM 3:00PM WELLMN
00216
6:10 PM 7:00 PM WELLMN
00101
9:00 AM 10:20AM  OLSON
00223
12:10 PM  2:00 PM BAINER
01060
4:10 PM 7:00 PM OLSON
00109
4:10 PM 7:00 PM OLSON
00018
4:10 PM 7:00 PM OLSON
00144
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